COMPLETE MOUNTING SOLUTIONS
FOR MARINE ELECTRONICS
1
5-6
DUAL MOUNTS
7
TOP PLATES

15
For Most Cameras & Search Lights
CAMERA & SEARCHLIGHT MOUNT PART NUMBER GUIDE:
No visible bolts for extra security
and improved aesthetics!
CAMERA SEARCH LIGHT
RAYMARINE FLIR IRIS NVTI COMNAV VEI ACR GOLIGHT JABSCO
T200 T300 /
400 Series MD SERIES M-SERIES IRIS2 / IRIS3 /
IRIS 116
NV2020 / NV1018 /
NV1020 EXPLORER V2 / V3 APOLLO II / II HD RCL50 / RCL100 RCL75 RCL300 ALL MODELS ALL MODELS
FTDR1 •
FTDR2 • •
FTDR3 • •
PM5-FMT-8 • • •
PM5-FMD-8 • •
PM5-SL-8 • • • • • •
PMA-5FMT-7 • • • • •
PMA-12FMT-7 • • • • •
PMA-5FSL-7 • • • • • •
PMA-12FSL-7 • • • • • •
RM-GOL-1 •
PMA-DM1-M2* • • • • • •
SM-14-F • • • • •
* Requires ADA-F1 modular top plate.
The Top Down Riser mounts
allow you to mount FLIR or
Raymarine thermal cameras
upside down or vertically.
A SM-14-F mast mount for
thermal cameras.
»» Top down riser available
»» Available in vertical or
aft leaning designs
»» Space saving designs
CAMERA AND SEARCH LIGHT        MOUNTS
16
C
A
M
ER
A
 &
 S
EA
RC
H
 L
IG
H
T
M
O
U
N
TS
PM5-SL-8
inch /mm
A 7.6 / 193.04
B 5.5 / 139.7
C 8 / 203.2
D .25 / 6.35
E 4.77 / 121.15
F 4.77 / 121.15
G 0.5 / 12.7
PM5-FMT-8
inch /mm
PM5-FMD-8
inch /mm
A 7.12 / 182.56 6 / 152.4
B 5.5 / 140 5.5 / 140
C 8 / 203 8 / 203

24” Radomes RW4-6
4’ Open Array Radars RW4-3
DIRECT MOUNT ANGLED WEDGES PART NUMBER GUIDE
SITEX
12” - 24” Radomes RW4-1
SEIWA
12” - 23.5” Radomes RW4-1
3’ - 6’ Open Array Radars RW4-3
TECH MARINE
12” - 20” Radars RW4-1
4º direct mount radar wedge
3-4° is most commonly need to compensate for
planing attitude. This is why Seaview only offers the
4° direct mount wedge.
A
inch / mm
B
inch / mm
RW4-1 .31 / 7.874 .95 / 24.130
RW4-2 .53 / 13.462 1.40 / 35.560
RW4-3 .25 / 6.350 .95 / 24.130
RW4-4 .15 / 3.810 .95 / 24.130
RW4-5 .25 / 6.350 .77 / 19.558
RW4-6 .67 / 17.018 1.50 / 38.10
DIRECT MOUNT WEDGES
Optimizes Radar Beam
18
SE
LF
 L
EV
EL
IN
G
 M
A
ST
 M
O
U
N
T
316 Stainless steel
Heavy duty mounting feet
Oil dampened leveller
Fore and aft
adjustable bracket
DIMENSIONS
SLM-1S
inch /mm
A 10.75 / 273
B 19.5 / 495
C 17 / 432
D 6.5 / 165
SELF LEVELING RADAR MAST
MOUNT PART NUMBER GUIDE
FURUNO
15” - 24” Radomes SLM-1S